
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mason Angove - (830546) - Taunton Deane SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.53 634 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

54.57 633 H 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

54.57 633 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

55.01 618 F 15/04/18 Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

55.05 616 F 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

55.08 615 H 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 1

55.43 604 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

55.74 594 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

55.88 589 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

56.00 585 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

56.04 584 F 21/10/17 Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea TauntonDeane 1

56.19 580 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

56.26 577 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1

56.63 566 F 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 1

57.14 551 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield TauntonDeane 1

57.37 544 H 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

59.11 498 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:02.08 430 H 30/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

1:03.44 403 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.74 331 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:08.58 319 F 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:08.99 313 F 13/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:10.01 299 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol TauntonDeane 1

1:14.81 245 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield TauntonDeane 1
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.88 589 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

55.43 604 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

54.53 634 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

54.57 633 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

55.01 618 F 15/04/18 Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

56.63 566 F 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 1

55.08 615 H 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 1

55.05 616 F 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

54.57 633 H 23/01/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

56.26 577 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 1

56.04 584 F 21/10/17 Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea TauntonDeane 1

56.00 585 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield TauntonDeane 1

56.19 580 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

55.74 594 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

57.14 551 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield TauntonDeane 1

57.37 544 H 04/02/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

59.11 498 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 1

1:02.08 430 H 30/05/15 ASASWR Summer Championships Millfield  1

1:03.44 403 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:08.58 319 F 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:07.74 331 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:08.99 313 F 13/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 1

1:10.01 299 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol TauntonDeane 1

1:14.81 245 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield TauntonDeane 1
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